
NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 

ALL
2 HEALANI MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT KALEOHONE 1.00.40 1
12 HEALANI MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT KANAI 1.01.20 2
18 HEALANI MEN	NOVICE	-	LONG KAPONOLANI 1.02.13 3
67 KEAHIAKAHOE	CANOE	CLUB MIX	MASTER	55	-	SHORT 1.02.28 4
76 ALAPA	HOE MEN	MASTER	65	-	SHORT	 KAMUELA 1.02.48 5
62 KEAHIAKAHOE	CANOE	CLUB MEN	MASTER	65	-	SHORT	 NE'E	PAPA 1.03.01 6
81 HALEIWA	OUTRIGGER MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT KA	PUUWAI	O	KE	KAI 1.03.05 7
1 HEALANI MEN	MASTER	40	-	SHORT KA	UILA 1.03.23 8
83 KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	MASTER	60	-	SHORT PAAUILO 1.03.24 9
47 KEAHIAKAHOE	CANOE	CLUB MIX	MASTER	55	-	SHORT LAPUILA 1.04.44 10
89 KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	MASTER	70	-	SHORT KALIKOLEHUA 1.05.02 11
74 NEW	HOPE MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT KE	ALAULA 1.05.15 12
54 KEAHIAKAHOE	CANOE	CLUB MIX	MASTER	50	-	SHORT 1.06.17 13
41 OLELO MEN	MASTER	55	-	SHORT HILINA'I 1.06.54 14
36 ALAPA	HOE MIX	JUNIOR	-	SHORT LEHUALANI 1.07.26 15
79 ALAPA	HOE MIX	MASTER	50	-	SHORT HO'OMAKAHO 1.07.50 16
82 PUKANA	O	KE	KAI MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT IWIKUAMOO 1.08.02 17
37 ALAPA	HOE MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT ALAPA	HOE 1.08.07 18
51 WAIKIKI	BEACH	BOYS WOMEN	OPEN	-	SHORT MAKAHA 1.08.47 19
72 NEW	HOPE MIX	MASTER	50	-	SHORT U'ILANI 1.08.47 20
69 KA	MAMALAHOE MIX	JUNIOR	-	SHORT ALIHIKAUA 1.08.48 21
80 HALEIWA	OUTRIGGER WOMEN	MASTER	40		SHORTHOE	A	MAU 1.09.34 22
39 KAMAHA'O WOMEN	OPEN	-	SHORT KAHU	MALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 1.10.03 23
85 ALAPA	HOE MIX	MASTER	40	-	SHORT KAMAKANI 1.10.08 24
61 KAMEHAMEHA MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT KE	ALI'I 1.10.52 25
75 NEW	HOPE WOMEN	NOVICE	-	SHORT KAIPO 1.10.53 26
73 NEW	HOPE MIX	MASTER	60	-	SHORT AKA	HAI 1.11.25 27
12 KAMEHAMEHA WOMEN	JUNIOR	-	SHORT MANU	KAI 1.11.39 28
30 ALAPA	HOE WOMEN	NOVICE	-	SHORT ILIO	HOLO	I	KA	UAUA 1.12.27 29
70 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS	 MIX	MASTER	40	-	SHORT HEI	HEI	KALA 1.13.11 30
88 WAIKIKI	YACH	CLUB WOMEN	MASTER	50	-	SHORTMAKANANI 1.13.29 31
57 KEAHIAKAHOE	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	MASTER	60	-	SHORTAI'A	MANA 1.13.50 32
64 KA	MAMALAHOE MIX	NOVICE	-	SHORT ANO	PU	ALI 1.14.31 33
86 ALAPA	HOE MIX	MASTER	60	-	SHORT HUNEKAI 1.14.53 34
84 KA	MAMALAHOE WOMEN	MASTER	50	-	SHORTHOOLOKAHI 1.16.00 35

UNL KA	MAMALAHOE WOMEN	UNLIMITED MERAHI	TAI 1.16.43 36
R4 KALIHI	KAI	 MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT 1.17.37 37
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MEN	MASTER	40	-	SHORT
1 HEALANI MEN	MASTER	40	-	SHORT KA	UILA 1.03.23 8

MEN	MASTER	55	-	SHORT
41 OLELO MEN	MASTER	55	-	SHORT HILINA'I 1.06.54 14

MEN	MASTER	60	-	SHORT
83 KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	MASTER	60	-	SHORT PAAUILO 1.03.24 9

MEN	MASTER	65	-	SHORT	
76 ALAPA	HOE MEN	MASTER	65	-	SHORT	 KAMUELA 1.02.48 5
62 KEAHIAKAHOE	CANOE	CLUB MEN	MASTER	65	-	SHORT	 NE'E	PAPA 1.03.01 6

MEN	MASTER	70	-	SHORT
89 KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	MASTER	70	-	SHORT KALIKOLEHUA 1.05.02 11

MEN	NOVICE	-	LONG
18 HEALANI MEN	NOVICE	-	LONG KAPONOLANI 1.02.13 3

MIX	JUNIOR	-	SHORT
36 ALAPA	HOE MIX	JUNIOR	-	SHORT LEHUALANI 1.07.26 15
69 KA	MAMALAHOE MIX	JUNIOR	-	SHORT ALIHIKAUA 1.08.48 21

MIX	MASTER	40	-	SHORT
85 ALAPA	HOE MIX	MASTER	40	-	SHORT KAMAKANI 1.10.08 24
70 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS	 MIX	MASTER	40	-	SHORT HEI	HEI	KALA 1.13.11 30

MIX	MASTER	50	-	SHORT
54 KEAHIAKAHOE	CANOE	CLUB MIX	MASTER	50	-	SHORT 1.06.17 13
79 ALAPA	HOE MIX	MASTER	50	-	SHORT HO'OMAKAHO 1.07.50 16
72 NEW	HOPE MIX	MASTER	50	-	SHORT U'ILANI 1.08.47 20

MIX	MASTER	55	-	SHORT
67 KEAHIAKAHOE	CANOE	CLUB MIX	MASTER	55	-	SHORT 1.02.28 4
47 KEAHIAKAHOE	CANOE	CLUB MIX	MASTER	55	-	SHORT LAPUILA 1.04.44 10

MIX	MASTER	60	-	SHORT
73 NEW	HOPE MIX	MASTER	60	-	SHORT AKA	HAI 1.11.25 27
86 ALAPA	HOE MIX	MASTER	60	-	SHORT HUNEKAI 1.14.53 34

MIX	NOVICE	-	SHORT
64 KA	MAMALAHOE MIX	NOVICE	-	SHORT ANO	PU	ALI 1.14.31 33

MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT
2 HEALANI MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT KALEOHONE 1.00.40 1
12 HEALANI MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT KANAI 1.01.20 2
81 HALEIWA	OUTRIGGER MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT KA	PUUWAI	O	KE	KAI 1.03.05 7
74 NEW	HOPE MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT KE	ALAULA 1.05.15 12
82 PUKANA	O	KE	KAI MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT IWIKUAMOO 1.08.02 17
37 ALAPA	HOE MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT ALAPA	HOE 1.08.07 18
61 KAMEHAMEHA MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT KE	ALI'I 1.10.52 25
R4 KALIHI	KAI	 MIX	OPEN	-	SHORT 1.17.37 37
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WOMEN	JUNIOR	-	SHORT
12 KAMEHAMEHA WOMEN	JUNIOR	-	SHORT MANU	KAI 1.11.39 28

WOMEN	MASTER	40		SHORT
80 HALEIWA	OUTRIGGER WOMEN	MASTER	40		SHORT HOE	A	MAU 1.09.34 22

WOMEN	MASTER	50	-	SHORT
88 WAIKIKI	YACH	CLUB WOMEN	MASTER	50	-	SHORT MAKANANI 1.13.29 31
84 KA	MAMALAHOE WOMEN	MASTER	50	-	SHORT HOOLOKAHI 1.16.00 35

WOMEN	MASTER	60	-	SHORT
57 KEAHIAKAHOE	CANOE	CLUB WOMEN	MASTER	60	-	SHORT AI'A	MANA 1.13.50 32

WOMEN	NOVICE	-	SHORT
75 NEW	HOPE WOMEN	NOVICE	-	SHORT KAIPO 1.10.53 26
30 ALAPA	HOE WOMEN	NOVICE	-	SHORT ILIO	HOLO	I	KA	UAUA 1.12.27 29

WOMEN	OPEN	-	SHORT
51 WAIKIKI	BEACH	BOYS WOMEN	OPEN	-	SHORT MAKAHA 1.08.47 19
39 KAMAHA'O WOMEN	OPEN	-	SHORT KAHU	MALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 1.10.03 23

WOMEN	UNLIMITED
UNL KA	MAMALAHOE WOMEN	UNLIMITED MERAHI	TAI 1.16.43 36



NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 
ALL

51 WAIKIKI	BEACH	BOYS MEN	OPEN	-	LONG MAKANA	O	LAULIMA 1.26.55 1
36 ALAPA	HOE MEN	OPEN	-	LONG LEHUALANI 1.30.26 2
68 HUI	NALU MEN	MASTER	55	-	LONG 1.31.35 3
71 HUI	NALU MEN	MASTER	60	-	LONG KAMAKANI 1.32.32 4
64 KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	NOVICE	-	LONG ANO	PU	ALII 1.34.04 5
70 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS MEN	OPEN	-	LONG HEI	HEI	KALA 1.36.07 6
89 HUI	NALU MEN	NOVICE	-	LONG KALIKOLEHUI 1.36.33 7

UNL KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	UNLIMITED	-	LONG MERAHI	TI'A'AU 1.37.32 8
41 OLELO	O	KE	OLA MEN	MASTER	50	-	LONG HILINA'I 1.37.48 9
61 KAMEHAMEHA WOMEN	JR	-	LONG KE	ALII	O	KE	KAI 1.40.25 10
73 NEW	HOPE MEN	MASTER	50	-	LONG AKA	HAI 1.41.02 11
74 NEW	HOPE MEN	MASTER	55	-	LONG KE	ALAULA 1.43.06 12
57 HUI	NALU WOMEN	OPEN	-	LONG AI'A	MANU 1.44.14 13
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OVER 
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MEN	MASTER	50	-	LONG
41 OLELO	O	KE	OLA MEN	MASTER	50	-	LONG HILINA'I 1.37.48 9
73 NEW	HOPE MEN	MASTER	50	-	LONG AKA	HAI 1.41.02 11

MEN	MASTER	55	-	LONG
68 HUI	NALU MEN	MASTER	55	-	LONG 1.31.35 3
74 NEW	HOPE MEN	MASTER	55	-	LONG KE	ALAULA 1.43.06 12

MEN	MASTER	60	-	LONG
71 HUI	NALU MEN	MASTER	60	-	LONG KAMAKANI 1.32.32 4

MEN	NOVICE	-	LONG
64 KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	NOVICE	-	LONG ANO	PU	ALII 1.34.04 5
89 HUI	NALU MEN	NOVICE	-	LONG KALIKOLEHUI 1.36.33 7

MEN	OPEN	-	LONG
51 WAIKIKI	BEACH	BOYS MEN	OPEN	-	LONG MAKANA	O	LAULIMA 1.26.55 1
36 ALAPA	HOE MEN	OPEN	-	LONG LEHUALANI 1.30.26 2
70 KUMULOKAHI	ELKS MEN	OPEN	-	LONG HEI	HEI	KALA 1.36.07 6

MEN	UNLIMITED	-	LONG
UNL KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	UNLIMITED	-	LONG MERAHI	TI'A'AU 1.37.32 8

WOMEN	JR	-	LONG
61 KAMEHAMEHA WOMEN	JR	-	LONG KE	ALII	O	KE	KAI 1.40.25 10

WOMEN	OPEN	-	LONG
57 HUI	NALU WOMEN	OPEN	-	LONG AI'A	MANU 1.44.14 13
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